
 

Who’s Who in Middle School 
 

     Executive Director Rabbi Shain  
                 rabbishain@chabadlubavitch.org​  

 

Principal Grade 5-8 
Meital Teitelman Mteitelman@lpsnj.org 
Director of Academic Services: 
Mindy Niederman mniederman@lpsnj.org 
Director of Guidance:  
Lisa Donath Ldonath@lpsnj.org 
ELL Learning Specialist: 
Sheilah Galanti sgalanti@lpsnj.org 
 
General Studies:  
Math: 
 Mr. Secemski: gsecemski@lpsnj.org​
 Mrs. Hazina Mhazina@lpsnj.org 
Morah Leah Faiga lshain@lpsnj.org 
ELA: 
Mrs. Allie Beer  abeer@lpsnj.org 
Science: 
Mrs. Sheinbein asheinbein@lpsnj.org 
Social Studies: 
Rabbi Elchanan Weinbach  
eweinbach@lpsnj.org 
Computer Science/STEM:  
Morah Nancy nmiller@lpsnj.org  
Art: Morah Amy  amyb@lpsnj.org 
Gym: Nimi Yosef: nyosef@lpsnj.org 
 
Student Activities/Music:  
Mushka Lewis mlewis@lpsnj.org  
iCan!: Mrs. Sheinbein msheinbein@lpsnj.org 
iWill!: Mindy Niederman 
mniederman@lpsnj.org 

Head of School 
Orite Rubenstein Orite@lpsnj.org 
Directors of Administrative Services:  
Amy Bruschansky amyb@lpsnj.org 
Nancy Miller nmiller@lpsnj.org  
Nurse: Zahava Siegel Nurse@lpsnj.org 
 
Bergen County Special Services: 
 
Region V:  
 
Judaic Studies Faculty: 
Gemara:  
Rabbi Lewis Rabbilewis@lpsnj.org 
 
Jewish Philosophy 
Rabbi Daniel Namdar dnamdar@lpsnj.org 
 
Jewish Holidays/Navi:  
Morah Leah lengel@lpsnj.org 
 
Chumash  
Rabbi Scheinfeld bscheinfeld@lpsnj.org 
Sophia Rudiak srudiak@lpsj.org 
Morah Leah Faiga lshain@lpsnj.org 
 
Ivrit: 
Sari Joskovitch  sjoskovitch@lpsnj.org 
 
Ivrit Learning Center: 
Nitza Harpaz Nharpaz@lpsnj.org 
 
Tefillah: Leah Faiga Shain lshain@lpsnj.org 
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